
Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully 

Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

lock-in etc) Physical/Demat

10,000 1 10,000 F 29/05/2018 10/06/2021 Demat

10,000 10,001 20,000 F 29/05/2018 10/06/2019 Demat

18,00,000 20,001 18,20,000 F 29/05/2018 10/06/2021 Demat

1,65,500 18,20,001 19,85,500 F 29/05/2018 10/06/2019 Demat

17,500 19,85,501 20,03,000 F 29/05/2018 10/06/2019 Demat

1,49,500 20,03,001 21,52,500 F 29/05/2018 10/06/2019 Physical

46,77,506 21,52,501 68,30,006 F 29/05/2018 10/06/2019 Demat

75,000 68,30,007 69,05,006 F 29/05/2018 10/06/2021 Demat

25,00,000 69,05,007 94,05,006 F DEMAT

Distinctive Numbers Range

Date up to which Securities are 

under Lock -in
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